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2025 Autumn Pennant - South, East & West Sydney West Div 03 Detailed Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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Andrew Hennessy
Jagadeesh Virothi
Trevor Ryan

John Granata
David Purcell
Nishen Naidoo
John FOWLER
Emily Yates
Gillian Kirby
David Mylonas
Ninette Dilly

Lou Cavasinni
Tabitha Bratton
Sean Albert

Joy Connolly
Gary Donovan

Duane French

Team

Premier 03

Wenty Leagues 11
Wenty Leagues 09
Wenty Leagues 11
Premier 03

Wenty Leagues 12
Premier 03

Wenty Leagues 12
Wenty Leagues 11
Wenty Leagues 09
Wenty Leagues 09
Wenty Leagues 10
Wenty Leagues 11
Premier 03

Wenty Leagues 09
Wenty Leagues 10

Wenty Leagues 10

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

2

2

2

2

0

0

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

6 1
6 0
5 3
4 4
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 1
3 0
3 0
1 6
1 3
1 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3

85.7%

100%

62.5%

50%

50%

60%

75%

75%

100%

100%

14.3%

25%

25%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

101

91

105

95

73

65

55

50

47

45

71

39

38

36

33

29

26

66

57

101

94

78

57

36

43

26

14

95

59

56

48

45

46

47

60.5%

61.5%

51%

50.3%

48.3%

53.3%

60.4%

53.8%

64.4%

76.3%

42.8%

39.8%

40.4%

42.9%

42.3%

38.7%

35.6%
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18. Rob Cole Wenty Leagues 12 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 14 45 23.7%
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