

2025 Autumn Pennant - South, East & West Sydney West Div 03 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Andrew Hennessy	Premier 03	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	101	66	60.5%
2.	Jagadeesh Virothi	Wenty Leagues 11	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	91	57	61.5%
3.	Trevor Ryan	Wenty Leagues 09	2	1	1	50%	5	3	62.5%	105	101	51%
4.	John Granata	Wenty Leagues 11	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	95	94	50.3%
5.	David Purcell	Premier 03	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	73	78	48.3%
6.	Nishen Naidoo	Wenty Leagues 12	1	1	0	100%	3	2	60%	65	57	53.3%
7.	John FOWLER	Premier 03	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	55	36	60.4%
8.	Emily Yates	Wenty Leagues 12	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	50	43	53.8%
9.	Gillian Kirby	Wenty Leagues 11	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	47	26	64.4%
10.	David Mylonas	Wenty Leagues 09	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	14	76.3%
11.	Ninette Dilly	Wenty Leagues 09	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	71	95	42.8%
12.	Lou Cavasinni	Wenty Leagues 10	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	39	59	39.8%
13.	Tabitha Bratton	Wenty Leagues 11	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	38	56	40.4%
14.	Sean Albert	Premier 03	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	36	48	42.9%
15.	Joy Connolly	Wenty Leagues 09	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	33	45	42.3%
16.	Gary Donovan	Wenty Leagues 10	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	29	46	38.7%
17.	Duane French	Wenty Leagues 10	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	26	47	35.6%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:23

18. Rob Cole Wenty Leagues 12 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 14 45 23.7%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:23